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FROM THE PRINCIPAIL'S DESK

natter of great pride that KV SSB Skinagar bas relegsed its frst issue of newsletlor for the pew academic session 20
2 s (he mivar which refects all students activities. [t ale aias towards overall develgpment of the students. { cangra
" Board for bringing cat fwitfil comprlation of the varfous aciivitios of the Vidvalaya for thase three months.

dly anpoance (et this academic session, we celebrated cur Anpual Day affter a span of OF years. The Pramary Wing sh
ten in 17t Almost 100 students performed in vartons Anpusl Day programmes. [ congratulite the Frimary &
2ng elforts to bring oul thetr bast. My Best Wisbes @ the Pramary Wing for 24 thetr fiuture endeavours.

2, we ale saw a buge incredse In registration for class [ aod in other Pramary cisses. Thix shows the Great conti
 poprlaraly for the Pramary Wing of KV SSB Stinggar that bas develpped in recent years. lhe Hard Weork Dedicatio
thts noble vocation of education is bighly commendable.

svard 1ot yet anothar year fall of enthusiasm, fun-iled acivities and the all-reand develgpment of the children ! Jar Hine
MANESH BHATT, PRIN
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ey
MESSAGE BY CMP I/C

. me immense pleasure m bringing out the first edition of newsletter of this academic year 2023-24.
of mndomutable determination shown by our group of devoted teachers and students of K
\GAR. This document reflects activities performed by the students with the efforts and gmdane
; and of course their teachers as well. Such documents motivate every student to do well m all spher
ng schooling.

ratulate the efforts of the students and the gsuiding hands who have helped them to navigate thre
1.

ongratulate the editorial board for their marvellous work and to publish it tumely.
VIJAY PRAKA
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"SCTIVITIES AT A GLANCE
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EARTH DAY CELEBRATION
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RHYTHM & MUSNIC
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EXPERIMENTAL LEARNING
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WELCOME CLASS I
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INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
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ANMOL NEGI | |
SHAANVI | 11

SARTHAK
TAPASY A
SANVI

VAIBHAVI
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HINDI CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION

SNO NAME OF THE STUDENTS CLASS POSITION

1 SAMARTH SINGH IV [
2 AKSHAT BADONI IV 1
3 AVNIRAWAT IV [11
4  SURAKSHA YADAV V [
5 ANIRUDH GHILDIYAL V 11
6 SATAKSHI NAUDIYAL V [11
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ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION

SNO NAME OF THE STUDENTS CLASS POSITION

ANMOL

SHANVI BALONI
AARAV

SANVI

DIVY AKSHI
ARPIT

I
1
[11

11
L1
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ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION

SNO NAME OF THE STUDENTS CLASS POSITION

NAKSH MANWAL
GARVIT LOURA
AVNI RAWAT

ANIRUDH GHILDIY AL

SURAKSHA YADAV
ARADHY A BALODI

IV I

IV 1
IV [11
V I

V 11
V [11
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DRAWING/SLOGAN WRITING COMPETITION

SNO NAME OF THE STUDENTS CLASS POSITION

NANDINI
TANEESHA
TEJAS

ARPIT

ADVIK MALIY AL
VANSHIK &

I
1
[11

11
L1
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DRAWING/SLOGAN WRITING COMPETITION

SNO NAME OF THE STUDENTS CLASS POSITION

1 AKSHAT BADONI IV I
2 SRISHITI RAWAT IV 1
3 AKSHAT SATI IV [11
4 MIMANSHA V I
5 NANDINI SHAHI V 11
6 PEEHU V [11
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BIRTHDAY/GREETING CARD MAKING COMPETITION

SNO NAME OF THE STUDENTS CLASS POSITION

RISHABH MANDAL
RAJVEER SHARMA
VANSH RAWAT
SATYAM SINGH
ARPIT

DIVY AKSHI

I
1
[11

11
L1
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BIRTHDAY/GREETING CARD MAKING COMPETITION

SNO NAME OF THE STUDENTS CLASS POSITION

1  ANMOL THAPLIY AL IV I
2 SONAKSHI SRIKOTI IV 1
3 AVANI RAWAT IV [11
4 KAVYANJALI V I
5 BRAHMI V 11
6 ANUJ SINGH V [11




© .

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
SB SRINAGAR GARHWAL

‘BEST OUT OF WASTE’ COMPETITION

SNO NAME OF THE STUDENTS CLASS POSITION

SATYAM SINGH
ARPIT

DIVY AKSHI

HRITWIK THAPLIY AL
GAURANSHI

DIVJOT SINGH

IV
IV

IV

I
1
[11

11
[11
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‘BEST OUT OF WASTE’ COMPETITION

SNO NAME OF THE STUDENTS CLASS POSITION

NANDINI
PRANJAL
RAJVEER
KAVYANJALI

ANIRUDH GHILDIY AL

SHREY AGRI

\’f

\(F
\f

I
1
[11

11
[11
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‘POSTER MAKING’ COMPETITION

SNO NAME OF THE STUDENTS CLASS POSITION

1 SHRISTI RAWAT V |
2 ANUJ SINGH V 11

3 MIMANSHA V [11
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THANK YOU

Prepared by :

SHREYA NEGI

&
POONAMN KUMARI




